
                             
 

                       ZBIRANJE STAREGA PAPIRJA 

                                     Oktober 2014 
 RAZRED SEPTEMBER 2.10.2014 9.10.2014 SKUPAJ 

 6.b 220,55kg 51,25kg 291,95kg 1003,75kg 

       5.a 525,4kg 115,35kg   14,50kg 655,25kg 

 4.a 204,65kg /     18,2kg 222,85kg 

 5.b 207,97 58,55kg   10,50kg  277,02kg 
 1.a 227,50kg 10,10kg     79,2kg 316,80kg 

 3.a 226,82kg 141,4kg         / 368,22kg       

 4.b 147,70kg 33,70kg   39,75kg 221,15kg 
 6.a 240,85kg 77,95kg         / 318,80kg 

 VRTEC 62,92kg /        /   62,92kg      
 7.b 147kg /    98,85kg 245,85kg 

 9.a 146,12kg 22,2kg    24,65kg 192,97kg 

 2.a 30,35kg 117,45kg    191,8kg 339,60kg 
 3.b 22,50kg 50kg      8,65kg   81,15kg 

       1.b           / 10,20kg          /   10,20kg   

 7.a 181,15kg /          / 181,15kg 

 8.a / /          /          / 

 8.b / /          /          / 

 9.b 92,6kg 52,20kg          /   144,8kg 

SKUPAJ 2689,06kg 740,35kg 778,05kg 4642.48kg 

          

                 

 

                 

 



                            ZBIRANJE STAREGA PAPIRJA 

                                                     September, oktober 2014 
MESTO RAZRED SKUPAJ 

1.       6.b 1003,75kg 

2. 5.a 655,25kg 

3. 3.a    368,22kg       
4. 2.a   339,60kg 

5.       6.a   318,80kg 

6. 1.a    316,80kg 
7. 5.b 277,02kg 

8. 7.b    245,85kg 
9. 4.a 222,85kg 

10. 4.b 221,15kg 
11. 9.a    192,97kg 

12. 7.a    181,15kg 

13. 9.b    144,80kg 

14.       3.b      81,15kg 

15. VRTEC      62,92kg 

16. 1.b      10,20kg 

17. 8.a / 

18. 8.b / 

SKUPAJ  4642,48kg 
 

 

                 

 


